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ordre

nom
1 GREMILLON
1 DAOUST
1 THOMAS
1 TRILLO
1 DOMINGUEZ
1 BUCH
1 BROUSTE
1 BERTET
1 CHATEAU
1 BLANQUET
1 CRNJANSKI
1 BOURDAIS
1 BELGHAOUTI
1 LAINE
1 REYBOUBET
1 MARGOT
1 LECLERC
1 DORBESSAN
1 CONIL
1 MAHE
1 CHEVIGNY
1 GASIGLIA
1 GALIANA
1 INREP
1 CHABAUD
1 DUCASSOU
1 DZVIGA
1 PRIEU
1 DUC
1 BECOUARN
1 BOBINEAU
1 OLIVIER
1 MIMAUD
1 LARBEY

1 CALLEN-HOMON

1 ROCHELLE
1 PERRET
1 FONTAN

prenom
Louise
Hélene
Charline
Oiana
Clara
Angelina
Chloé
Cécile
Emma
Maryline
Berangere
Clemence
Leila
Martine
Celine
Sarah
Sarah
Margaux
Manon
Jade
Beatrice
Sandra
Valerie
Marion
Severine
Emmanuelle
Sophie
Veronique
Sophie
Pascale
Valerie
Marie-Joélle
Agnes
Maud
Sandrine

Marie-Catherine

Anne
Veronique

annee_naissance nationalite club

17/01/2000
26/10/1977
11/04/2002
11/04/2003
23/11/2002
28/09/1983
12/06/2003
11/02/1988
09/05/2002
11/12/1978
11/04/1974
27/06/2001
25/01/1985
16/01/1972
16/12/1989
28/02/1989
12/09/2000
02/02/1984
08/09/2001
08/12/1998
31/05/1975
09/11/1972
15/03/1977
16/11/1988
09/06/1977
25/03/1980
22/06/1993
21/10/1971
14/09/1981
30/03/1971
21/03/1970
03/02/1968
07/03/1968
16/11/1988
24/04/1967
29/06/1974
31/07/1955
09/02/1965

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ASCPA PESSAC NATATION
ANDERNOS ESPADONS THALASSA
AS LA TESTE
BAYONNE-AVIRON BAYONNAIS
AS LIBOURNE NATATION
STRUCTURES NON FFN
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB
AS LIBOURNE NATATION
AVENIR MURET NATATION
STRUCTURES NON FFN

CMO BASSENS NATATION

SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE

US LE BOUSCAT
STRUCTURES NON FFN
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

US LE BOUSCAT
STRUCTURES NON FFN

CMO BASSENS NATATION
UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
US LE BOUSCAT

ASCPA PESSAC NATATION
STRUCTURES NON FFN

US LE BOUSCAT
STRUCTURES NON FFN
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
STRUCTURES NON FFN

US LE BOUSCAT

ASCPA PESSAC NATATION
STRUCTURES NON FFN

VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION
STRUCTURES NON FFN
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
STRUCTURES NON FFN

US LE BOUSCAT

STADE MONTOIS NATATION
SA MERIGNAC

temps

00:26:41.18
00:27:15.01
00:27:21.32
00:27:31.19
00:29:00.06
00:29:16.66
00:29:24.83
00:29:41.61
00:32:45.32
00:32:49.42
00:33:49.31
00:34:02.48
00:34:13.61
00:34:17.50
00:34:26.99
00:34:54.48
00:35:00.16
00:35:07.84
00:35:42.76
00:35:56.09
00:36:41.00
00:37:47.94
00:38:18.06
00:38:48.30
00:39:48.85
00:40:22.41
00:41:07.67
00:41:27.15
00:42:00.84
00:42:19.63
00:42:24.83
00:42:28.27
00:42:54.84
00:44:13.85
00:45:23.95
00:45:41.57
00:46:23.45
00:47:29.08

points

categorie
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames



1 HEBRAUD

1 BOUTOULLE

1 BERTINETTI

1 LANDA CERVANTES
1 POUILLY

Agnes
Florence
Anne

E. citlali
Anais

28/11/1974
18/09/1963
11/03/1961
14/10/1973
24/03/1994

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

STRUCTURES NON FFN
US LE BOUSCAT
US LE BOUSCAT
STRUCTURES NON FFN
STRUCTURES NON FFN

00:47:30.77
00:47:40.32
00:53:32.86
DNF
DNF

0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames
0 Dames



